
Criterium de La Lienne 2011 dimanche 6 février

RESULTATS

Catégorie Nom prénom club H Départ H Arrivée Temps

1 Cadet H Van Beeck Robin KCCM 12h 01:00,0 12h 26:38,6 25:38,6

2 Cadet H Pype Samuel LKCC 12h 03:00,0 12h 28:58,3 25:58,3

1 Aspirante Warnier Marie CRBK 12h 56:00,0 13h 33:47,9 37:47,9

2 Aspirante Plas Karolien NWC 12h 03:00,0 12h 40:48,0 37:48,0

1 Aspirant H Sikkens Bram KCCM 12h 06:00,0 12h 37:25,0 31:25,0

2 Aspirant H Peters Artuur NWC 12h 05:00,0 12h DNS

1 Junior D Peters Hermien NWC 12h 08:00,0 12h 42:13,8 34:13,8

2 Junior D De Waele Camille KCCM 12h 07:00,0 12h 42:50,4 35:50,4

1 Junior H Coppens Tom KCCM 12h 11:00,0 12h 41:53,3 30:53,3

2 Junior H Plas Jan NWC 12h 16:00,0 12h 47:31,6 31:31,6

3 Junior H Den Haan Victor VVenlo 12h 54:00,0 13h 25:37,1 31:37,1

4 Junior H Stasser Thomas NKCC 12h 17:00,0 12h 52:03,3 35:03,3

5 Junior H Pitot Axel LKCC 12h 15:00,0 12h 51:05,2 36:05,2

6 Junior H Van der looven Thomas KCCM 12h 20:00,0 12h 56:27,8 36:27,8

7 Junior H Thisse Alexis LKCC 12h 19:00,0 12h 56:09,4 37:09,4

8 Junior H Braquet Philippe KCH 12h 10:00,0 12h 53:00,8 43:00,8

9 Junior H Dams Gauthier LKCC 12h 13:00,0 12h 56:28,0 43:28,0

10 Junior H Theunissen Thomas RMCS 12h 18:00,0 13h 02:25,5 44:25,5

11 Junior H Cox Joris LKCA 12h 12:00,0 13h DNF

12 Junior H Deleye Arno LKCA 12h 14:00,0 12h DNS



1 Senior D Peeters Klaartje KCCM 12h 24:00,0 12h 57:23,2 33:23,2

2 Senior D Mertens Natacha KCCM 12h 22:00,0 12h 55:59,5 33:59,5

3 Senior D Lambrechts Kate CRBK 12h 21:00,0 12h 55:59,0 34:59,0

4 Senior D Peeters Tine KCCM 12h 23:00,0 12h 58:53,8 35:53,8

1 Sénior H Verhaagh Sebastiaan VVenlo 12h 55:00,0 13h 23:47,9 28:47,9

2 Sénior H Deprins Guido RCNML 12h 37:00,0 13h 05:57,6 28:57,6

3 Sénior H Boucher Corentin CRBK 12h 27:00,0 12h 56:28,5 29:28,5

4 Sénior H Theys Davy NWC 12h 36:00,0 13h 05:29,1 29:29,1

5 Sénior H Dewinter Alain KCCM 12h 28:00,0 12h 58:01,7 30:01,7

6 Sénior H Stienen Bart LKCA 12h 35:00,0 13h 05:27,7 30:27,7

7 Sénior H Van Tendeloo Jan LKCA 12h 34:00,0 13h 04:42,8 30:42,8

8 Sénior H Meyers Jacques CND 12h 31:00,0 13h 02:56,7 31:56,7

9 Sénior H Vermeulen Joël CND 12h 33:00,0 13h 05:07,3 32:07,3

10 Sénior H Nardecchia Angelo CND 12h 32:00,0 13h 06:21,3 34:21,3

11 Sénior H Beeke Nick NWC 12h 25:00,0 12h 59:49,6 34:49,6

12 Sénior H Gouveira Marco CND 12h 29:00,0 13h 04:21,4 35:21,4

13 Sénior H Hoofbauer Geert KNRS 12h 30:00,0 13h 05:48,2 35:48,2

14 Sénior H Beeke Thomas NWC 12h 26:00,0 12h 07:22,4 41:22,4

1 Vétéran 1 H Van Dijck Marc LKCA 12h 41:00,0 13h 11:54,6 30:54,6

2 Vétéran 1 H Berkmans Bruno KSKCL 12h 42:00,0 13h 15:52,8 33:52,8

3 Vétéran 1 H Pype Chris LKCC 12h 44:00,0 13h 17:58,7 33:58,7

4 Vétéran 1 H Schouten Ed FRISIA 12h 53:00,0 13h 27:05,6 34:05,6

5 Vétéran 1 H Leroy Thierry RCNML 12h 39:00,0 13h 13:20,9 34:20,9

6 Vétéran 1 H Thisse Xavier LKCC 12h 40:00,0 13h 15:40,2 35:40,2

7 Vétéran 1 H Janssen Marc LKCC 12h 38:00,0 13h 23:38,7 45:38,7

8 Vétéran 1 H Kennes Johan LKCA 12h 43:00,0 13h DNS

9 Vétéran 1 H Guban Serge CRBK 12h 45:00,0 13h DNS

1 Vétéran 2 H Schoeters Franck KCCM 12h 49:00,0 13h 20:42,1 31:42,1

2 Vétéran 2 H Vanneste Paul CRBK 12h 48:00,0 13h 21:00,6 33:00,6

3 Vétéran 2 H Wuillot Pierre CRBK 12h 47:00,0 13h 20:01,1 33:01,1

4 Vétéran 2 H Van Lishout Peter NWC 12h 50:00,0 13h 25:06,9 35:06,9

5 Vétéran 2 H Vanvlasselaer Werner KSKCL 12h 46:00,0 13h 35:42,3 49:42,3

1 C1H Behets Koen KSKCL 12h 52:00,0 13h 33:29,0 41:29,0



Classement Scratch

Catégorie Nom prénom club H Départ H Arrivée Temps

1 Cadet H Van Beeck Robin KCCM 12h 01:00,0 12h 26:38,6 25:38,6

2 Cadet H Pype Samuel LKCC 12h 03:00,0 12h 28:58,3 25:58,3

1 Sénior H Verhaagh Sebastiaan VVenlo 12h 55:00,0 13h 23:47,9 28:47,9

2 Sénior H Deprins Guido RCNML 12h 37:00,0 13h 05:57,6 28:57,6

3 Sénior H Boucher Corentin CRBK 12h 27:00,0 12h 56:28,5 29:28,5

4 Sénior H Theys Davy NWC 12h 36:00,0 13h 05:29,1 29:29,1

5 Sénior H Dewinter Alain KCCM 12h 28:00,0 12h 58:01,7 30:01,7

6 Sénior H Stienen Bart LKCA 12h 35:00,0 13h 05:27,7 30:27,7

7 Sénior H Van Tendeloo Jan LKCA 12h 34:00,0 13h 04:42,8 30:42,8

8 Junior H Coppens Tom KCCM 12h 11:00,0 12h 41:53,3 30:53,3

9 Vétéran 1 H Van Dijck Marc LKCA 12h 41:00,0 13h 11:54,6 30:54,6

10 Aspirant H Sikkens Bram KCCM 12h 06:00,0 12h 37:25,0 31:25,0

11 Junior H Plas Jan NWC 12h 16:00,0 12h 47:31,6 31:31,6

12 Junior H Den Haan Victor VVenlo 12h 54:00,0 13h 25:37,1 31:37,1

13 Vétéran 2 H Schoeters Franck KCCM 12h 49:00,0 13h 20:42,1 31:42,1

14 Sénior H Meyers Jacques CND 12h 31:00,0 13h 02:56,7 31:56,7

15 Sénior H Vermeulen Joël CND 12h 33:00,0 13h 05:07,3 32:07,3

16 Vétéran 2 H Vanneste Paul CRBK 12h 48:00,0 13h 21:00,6 33:00,6

17 Vétéran 2 H Wuillot Pierre CRBK 12h 47:00,0 13h 20:01,1 33:01,1

18 Senior D Peeters Klaartje KCCM 12h 24:00,0 12h 57:23,2 33:23,2

19 Vétéran 1 H Berkmans Bruno KSKCL 12h 42:00,0 13h 15:52,8 33:52,8

20 Vétéran 1 H Pype Chris LKCC 12h 44:00,0 13h 17:58,7 33:58,7

21 Senior D Mertens Natacha KCCM 12h 22:00,0 12h 55:59,5 33:59,5

22 Vétéran 1 H Schouten Ed FRISIA 12h 53:00,0 13h 27:05,6 34:05,6

23 Junior D Peters Hermien NWC 12h 08:00,0 12h 42:13,8 34:13,8

24 Vétéran 1 H Leroy Thierry RCNML 12h 39:00,0 13h 13:20,9 34:20,9

25 Sénior H Nardecchia Angelo CND 12h 32:00,0 13h 06:21,3 34:21,3

26 Sénior H Beeke Nick NWC 12h 25:00,0 12h 59:49,6 34:49,6

27 Senior D Lambrechts Kate CRBK 12h 21:00,0 12h 55:59,0 34:59,0

28 Junior H Stasser Thomas NKCC 12h 17:00,0 12h 52:03,3 35:03,3

29 Vétéran 2 H Van Lishout Peter NWC 12h 50:00,0 13h 25:06,9 35:06,9

30 Sénior H Gouveira Marco CND 12h 29:00,0 13h 04:21,4 35:21,4

31 Vétéran 1 H Thisse Xavier LKCC 12h 40:00,0 13h 15:40,2 35:40,2

32 Sénior H Hoofbauer Geert KNRS 12h 30:00,0 13h 05:48,2 35:48,2

33 Junior D De Waele Camille KCCM 12h 07:00,0 12h 42:50,4 35:50,4

34 Senior D Peeters Tine KCCM 12h 23:00,0 12h 58:53,8 35:53,8

35 Junior H Pitot Axel LKCC 12h 15:00,0 12h 51:05,2 36:05,2

36 Junior H Van der looven Thomas KCCM 12h 20:00,0 12h 56:27,8 36:27,8

37 Junior H Thisse Alexis LKCC 12h 19:00,0 12h 56:09,4 37:09,4

38 Aspirante Warnier Marie CRBK 12h 56:00,0 13h 33:47,9 37:47,9

39 Aspirante Plas Karolien NWC 12h 03:00,0 12h 40:48,0 37:48,0

40 Sénior H Beeke Thomas NWC 12h 26:00,0 12h 07:22,4 41:22,4

41 C1H Behets Koen KSKCL 12h 52:00,0 13h 33:29,0 41:29,0

42 Junior H Braquet Philippe KCH 12h 10:00,0 12h 53:00,8 43:00,8



43 Junior H Dams Gauthier LKCC 12h 13:00,0 12h 56:28,0 43:28,0

44 Junior H Theunissen Thomas RMCS 12h 18:00,0 13h 02:25,5 44:25,5

45 Vétéran 1 H Janssen Marc LKCC 12h 38:00,0 13h 23:38,7 45:38,7

46 Vétéran 2 H Vanvlasselaer Werner KSKCL 12h 46:00,0 13h 35:42,3 49:42,3

47 Junior H Cox Joris LKCA 12h 12:00,0 13h DNF

48 Aspirant H Peters Artuur NWC 12h 05:00,0 12h DNS

49 Junior H Deleye Arno LKCA 12h 14:00,0 12h DNS

50 Vétéran 1 H Kennes Johan LKCA 12h 43:00,0 13h DNS

51 Vétéran 1 H Guban Serge CRBK 12h 45:00,0 13h DNS


